Laboratory Schedule [Provided by Prof. G. Goldenbaum)]

Wk 1
Wk 2
Wk 3
Wk 4
Wk 5
Wk 6
Wk 7
Wk 8
Wk 9
Wk 10
Wk 11
Wk 12
Wk 13
Wk 14
Wk 15

8/31
917
9/14
9/21
9/28
10/5
10/12
10/19
10/26
11/2
11/9
11/16
11/23
11/30

12/7

Expl
No Lab
Exp IX
Exp VIII
Exp I

Exp III

Exp IV
Exp VI
Exp VI

Exp VII

Exp X

Standing Waves

Labor Day

Double Slit

Ray Optics

Digital Oscilloscope
Equipotential Surfaces
Make-ups

Electrical Resistance

e/m ratio for electrons
Force between currents
Electromagnetic induction
Make-ups

No Lab Thanksgiving
Photoelectric effect

No Exp




